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Birthdates and
names have
been removed
for privacy.

Notice to all Seniors

Who will finish graduation require-
ments and walk in May graduation,
and all seniors who will finish gradu-
ation requirements in May and walk
in the May graduation.

ATTENTION!!!

Please make sure your degree plan
is up to date, approved by your advi-
sor, and approved by academic af-
fairs. This must be taken care of
before agraduation check can be done.

The Registrar's office will begin
checking seniors for graduation on
Monday, October 4, 1993. Come to
the office and sign up for an appoint-
ment at a time which is convenient for
you. The graduation check will take
about 15 minutes to complete.

At this time, you will be measured
for a cap and gown, a diploma will be
ordered and papers will be filled out
for future use.

If you have any questions, please
call Molly Wooten 245-5578

If the Registrar's office has cleared |
you for graduation and you have been
measured for a cap and gown, please
disregard this notice.




FRIDAY, October 8
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

SATURDAY, October 9

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
SUNDAY, October 10
4:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

MONDAY, October 11

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

TUESDAY, October 12

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY, October 13

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

THURSDAY, October 14

10:00 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

CCM Workshop
Staff Meeting

ASMTA

S.W.A.D.E. Orientation
Omega Delta Reuinion
Central Baptist Church

Beta Beta Cook-out
Self Movie

Adm. Staff

Foster Grandparents
Social Clubs

Pure Heart Practice

Red Cross Bloodmobile
Hall Directors Meeting
U.S.S. Luncheon

Class

Pure Heart Rehearsal

Marketing

College Credit Card Corporation

Red Cross Bloodmobile
AWS Meeting
University Committee

Business Department
Accounting*

Ouachita Singers Concert
Praise and Worship

Berry Chapel
ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Roo:

Mabee Fine Arts
McC 100

BW Alumni Room
Sturgis

Grant Plaza
Miichell Hall

BW Alumni Room
McC 100

BBBCH

ESC Banquet Rooms

ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Roon
BW Alumni Room

Lile 100

Mitchell

ESC Lobby

ESC Lobby

ESC Banquet Rooms
ESC 201

McC 104

ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Roos
Lile 300

Mabee Recital Hall

Berry Chapel
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